verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 - 930mm with mpx worktop

Attribute

Name

Part no.

Depth

Width

Height

Colour

Product material

Product surface

Product brand
Worktop/Housing Top Type
Height Adjustable

Height Adjustment Range

‘l

verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 -
930mm with 30mm Mpx worktop. Constructed of robust rigid frame with
up to 600 kg load capacity, with a hardwearing light grey (RAL 7035)
powder coated finish.

Value

verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 -
930mm with mpx worktop

16921506.16
600

2000

930

Light grey
Sheet steel
Powder coated
verso

mpx

Yes

780-930
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