

verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 - 930mm with mpx worktop

verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 - 930mm with 30mm Mpx worktop. Constructed of robust rigid frame with up to 600 kg load capacity, with a hardwearing light grey (RAL 7035) powder coated finish.



Attribute	Value
Name	verso height adjustable framework bench 2000mm x 600mm x 780 - 930mm with mpx worktop
Part no.	16921506.16
Depth	600
Width	2000
Height	930
Colour	Light grey
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated
Product brand	verso
Worktop/Housing Top Type	mpx
Height Adjustable	Yes
Height Adjustment Range	780-930